BENETEAU GRAN TURISMO

40 OB

CARACTERISTICAS:
Arquitecto naval:
Eslora (m.):

Manga (m.):

Desplazamiento (kg.):

Carburante (L.):
Agua dulce (L.):
Potencia motor (cv):

Propulsion:

Certificado CE:

Michael Peters Yacht Design

12,53

3,64

8600 kg
2x 600 LT.
255 LT.

2 x 298 Kw - 2 x 400 HP

B8 /C10/ D10

Jardines de San Telmo, 16 Lunes a Viernes, de 9.00 a 18.00 h.
07012 Palma de Mallorca (Agosto, de 9.00 a 15.0

azu ’ ac h ts International T: (+34) 971 280 270 Sébados cerrado.
y Yacht Broker M: (+34) 607 550 337

N_—

palma@azulyachts.com azulyachts.com

The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct
his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.
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